CTT2.5U
2.5 sq.mm Thermocouple Terminal Blocks.
These Terminal Blocks are used with
thermocouple wires in measurement applications. As per DIN 43713
& DIN 43714 the current carrying element of the Terminal Block
is made of the same material as the Thermocouple wire. These
special current carrying elements ensure that there is no loss of
potential at the connecting points.

Width (Thickness) 10 mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CTT2.5UK 2.5 sqmm K-Type Thermocouple  Terminal
Block in Grey colour.
50
CTT2.5UJ 2.5 sqmm J-Type Thermocouple  Terminal
Block in Grey colour.
50
CTT2.5UT 2.5 sqmm T-Type Thermocouple  Terminal
Block in Grey colour.
50
CTT2.5UE 2.5 sqmm E-Type Thermocouple  Terminal
Block in Grey colour.
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA702
End Clamp in Polyamide 66
suitable for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din
35-15 Rails
50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
EP2.5/4UN End Plate in Grey Colour 50
PP2.5/4UN Partition Plate in Grey colour 50
CA509/K5 Blank  Marking Tag 100
SCS0.5/3 Electricians Screwdriver for
slotted screws 10
Connectwell Industries Pvt. Ltd.  D7, Phase 2, MIDC, Dombivli (E),  Maharashtra, India - 421204.  Tel : +91 251 3980 600 / +91 251 3980 800  Fax : +91 251 3980 700  Email : connect@connectwell.com  Website :
www.connectwell.com b